

Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 46711996

Data publicarii	25.05.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.441,79 RON - 3.441,79 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale de constructii: DISC 125 5X10,0840=50,4201,HARLET 5X11,7647=58,8235,MUFA 3/4 13X1,6806=21,8487,ADAPTOR 6X1,6806,=10,0840,TINCI8X 10,9243=87,3949,CM 17 2X52.1008=104,20,DECORATIVA 3X146,2184=438,6554,GRUND 1=81,5126,CHIT ROST 2X14,2857=28,5714,AMORSA 5L 3X10,084=30,2521,,DISTANTIERE 1=2,521,COLTARE 12X2.1008=25,21,INTRERUPATOR 1=5,0420,DRISCA 1=8,4033,AMORSA 10L3X19,3277=57,9831,SAPA AUTON 13X22,6890=294,9579,LAVABILA EXSTERIOR 15L 11X109,2436=1201,6806,TENCO 8X20,5882=164,7058,COLORANT 39X7,5630=294,9579,CT 126 2X23,5294,TRAFALLET 1=15,1260,TRAFALLET 3X16,806=50,42,VOPSEA ROST 20X10,9243=218,4873,DILUANT 6X7,5630=45,3781,PENSULA 100 4X7,5630=30,2521,PENSULA 60 4X4,2016=16,8067,PENSULA 30 4X2,5210=10,0840,SARMA DE LEGAT 7.500X5,4621=40,9663
